



SEC:JC:31443

Manager (Listing)
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Plot No. C/1,
G- Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051

The Secretary
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

The Secretary
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited
7, Lyons Range,
Kolkata – 700 001

Dear Sir,

We are in receipt of request from shareholder as detailed below for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original stated to have been lost:

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	
			From	То
S08380	GAURI SHANKAR SONI	64894	4688448	4688497

We enclose herewith a copy of the shareholders' letter as a proof of the date of receipt by the Company.

Please acknowledge receipt.



Yours faithfully,

Deputy Manager (Secretarial)

Encl:

TO,

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD.,

UNIT: CESC LTD.,

C101, 247 PARK, L.B.S MARG, VIKHROLI (WEST),

MUMBAI-400083

Sub: CESC LTD share certificated of misplace.....

Ref no: FOLIO NO S08380 of share 50 qty.

Dear Sir,

I have lost my shares certificate of CESC LTD... Of 50 shares Vide folio no. S08380. Name of holder Gauri Shankar soni. Please issue duplicate share certificate.

Regard

Growse Stankar - date - 06-02-2019

Bikanez

(Gauri Shankar Soni )

C/o sh. Jai Narayan Hari Kishan Soni

Near Jain Pathshala, Naya Kuwa, Bikaner.

334001 (Raj)

Mob.9829292344

ANKINTIME INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

2 0 FEB 2019

RECEIVED